TORSION CABLES
www.ek-group.com 136
GAALFLEX® ROBOT 123 D
PUR torsion cable ± 450°/0,5 mt, DIN VDE 300/500 V, UL/CSA 300 V (0,14 mm2 - 0,34 mm2),
UL/CSA 600 V (from 0,5 mm2)
Construction:
Conductor: from 0,14 mm2 up to 0,34 mm2:
flexible red copper conductor Cl. 6,

Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
38060C76120A26 12 x 0,14 6,9 30,2 62 26
38060C76250A24 25 x 0,25 10 90,9 156 24
38060F70051A20 5 g 0,5 8,2 40,5 94 20
38060F70071A18 7 g 1 10,7 108,5 178 18
38060F70121A16 12 g 1,5 14,9 214,7 338 16
38060F70181A16 18 g 1,5 17,1 326 496 16
OTHER SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION ON STOCK
Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
38060F70041A14 4 g 2,5 11,9 127,1 - 14
38060F70041A12 4 g 4 13,4 193,2 - 12
38060F70031A06 3 g 16 20,2 539,2 - 6
38060C76042A22  4 x (2 x 0,34)D11Y 11,0 47,3 126 22
38060C76020A24 2 x (1 x 0,25) 7,0 11,7 48,3 24
38060F7L010A04 1 x 25 11,8 271,5 334 4
38060C76160A16 16 x 0,34 9,4 69,3 - 22
38060F7004BA16 4 g 1,5 + (2 x 1) 12,3 126 - 16
38060C76042A22  (4 x (2 x 0,34)D11Y) 13,1 215,5 282 22
38060C76052A22 5 x (2 x 0,34) 14,1 114,8 - 22
Other dimension and colours available on request.